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CLASSEMENT 6eme Filles

Dossard

389
421
370
364
405
374
399
424
376
386
351
354
371
350
361
395
407
381
417
355
408
423
377
418
384
402
385
422
387
403
388
413
401

397
416

BOSSEAU

PICHARD

DABIREAU

RASCLE--ANSQUER

VASSEL
FRANCOIS
JOBARD

TRENTINAGLIA
HUBERT-RENAUD

BLAIS--DUMUNY

DUBROMELLE
GIRARD
DEVEZE
DAVIEAU
MASSE
DEROUBAIX
BENOIST
MOUGEL

JEROME-ROCHER

JACOPY
BONNET
SECHER
LATTE

LE FLOHIC
VIGNERON
LETORT
VIGNERON
ROUAUD
BOHEC
LIET
BONNET
DIABY
LAVRILLOUX

GROLLIER

HUAU--MULE

Charlotte
Anais
Méline
Eileen
Fanny
Manon
Manon
Chloé
Lucie
Elisa
Athénais
Anais
Ambre
Malia
Manon
Julie
Léana
Noémie
Capucine
Léa

Tina
Maéline
Lola
Orlane
Lola
Anjolina
Romane
Fany
Justine
Anne-Fleur
Laura
Khadijatou
Célia
Noémie

Milly
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6B
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6A
6A
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6A
6A
6C
6D
6B
6D
6A
6D
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6B
6D
6B
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6D
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6D
6C

6C
6D



